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ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
TS U 3R det (&< m)
STATISTICAL SOFTWARE PACH
VEDIC MATHEMATICS - I
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AYURVEDA AND NUTRITION
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YOGA: PHILOSOPHY AND PRA
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SY€
SAMPLE SURVEYS
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VEDIC MATHEMATICS - Ii
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MONEY AND BANKING
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3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER
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30.00

30.00
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104 22053568016  22DAVDBSST000017  MONISHA AGGARWAL 2372012303 MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS 3 SEMESTER  30.00 30 Ok
105 22053568016  22DAVDBSST000017  MONISHAAGGARWAL 2051002002 SRR IR YIS A (B<dl 3 SEMESTER  20.00 13 Ok
106 22053568017  22DAVDBSST000015 MEGHNA RAWAT 2926000004  STATISTICAL SOFTWARE PACH 3 SEMESTER Not Ente
107 22053568017  22DAVDBSST000015 MEGHNA RAWAT 2344002001  DATABASE MANAGEMENT SY¢ 3 SEMESTER  30.00 23 Ok
108 22053568017 22DAVDBSST000015 MEGHNA RAWAT 2372012301  SAMPLE SURVEYS 3 SEMESTER  30.00 24 Ok
109 22053568017  22DAVDBSST000015 MEGHNA RAWAT 2372012302 ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIST 3 SEMESTER  30.00 22 Ok
110 22053568017  22DAVDBSST000015 MEGHNA RAWAT 2372012303 MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS 3 SEMESTER  30.00 27 Ok
M 22053568017  22DAVDBSST000015 MEGHNA RAWAT 2051002002 SRR 37R YIS A@T (%*_Vﬂ 3 SEMESTER  20.00 13 Ok
12 22053568017 22DAVDBSST000015 MEGHNA RAWAT 6967001020  VEDIC MATHEMATICS - | 3 SEMESTER  10.00 10 Ok
113 22053568018 22DAVDBSST000025 SAKSHAM GABA 2926000004  STATISTICAL SOFTWARE PACt 3 SEMESTER Not Ente
14 22053568018 22DAVDBSST000025 SAKSHAM GABA 6967006001  VEDIC MATHEMATICS - II 3 SEMESTER  10.00 10 Ok
115 22053568018 22DAVDBSST000025 SAKSHAM GABA 2372012301  SAMPLE SURVEYS 3 SEMESTER  30.00 20 Ok
116 22053568018 22DAVDBSST000025 SAKSHAM GABA 2274002005 MONEY AND BANKING 3 SEMESTER  30.00 19 Ok
17 22053568018 22DAVDBSST000025 SAKSHAM GABA 2372012302 ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIST 3 SEMESTER  30.00 18 Ok
118 22053568018 22DAVDBSST000025 SAKSHAM GABA 2372012303 MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS 3 SEMESTER  30.00 27 Ok
19 22053568018 22DAVDBSST000025 SAKSHAM GABA 2051002002  SFRER 7R YIS AE ('%_'fﬁ 3 SEMESTER  20.00 14 Ok
120 22053568019  22DAVDBSST000007 DEVJAIN 2346000007 ESSENTIALS OF PYTHON 3 SEMESTER Not Ente
121 22053568019 22DAVDBSST000007 DEVJAIN 6967006001  VEDIC MATHEMATICS - II 3 SEMESTER  10.00 0 Ok
122 22053568019  22DAVDBSST000007  DEVJAIN 2372012301  SAMPLE SURVEYS 3 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
123 22053568019  22DAVDBSST000007  DEVJAIN 2274002005 MONEY AND BANKING 3 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
124 22053568019  22DAVDBSST000007  DEVJAIN 2372012302 ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIST 3 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
125 22053568019 22DAVDBSST000007 DEVJAIN 2372012303 MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS 3 SEMESTER  30.00 0 Ok
126 22053568019  22DAVDBSST000007  DEVJAIN 2051002003 f&et HrST SR At (& 3 SEMESTER  20.00 0 Ok
127 22053568020 22DAVDBSST000003 ANUSHKA KAPOOR 2926000002  DIGITAL MARKETING 3 SEMESTER Not Ente
128 22053568020 22DAVDBSST000003 ANUSHKA KAPOOR 6967000011  ECOLOGY AND LITERATURE 3 SEMESTER  10.00 0 Ok
129 22053568020 22DAVDBSST000003 ANUSHKA KAPOOR 2372012301  SAMPLE SURVEYS 3 SEMESTER  30.00 15 Ok
130 22053568020 22DAVDBSST000003 ANUSHKA KAPOOR 2274002005 MONEY AND BANKING 3 SEMESTER  30.00 21 Ok
131 22053568020 22DAVDBSST000003 ANUSHKA KAPOOR 2372012302 ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIST 3 SEMESTER  30.00 13 Ok
132 22053568020 22DAVDBSST000003 ANUSHKA KAPOOR 2372012303  MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS 3 SEMESTER  30.00 13 Ok
133 22053568020 22DAVDBSST000003 ANUSHKA KAPOOR 2051002002 SRR 37R YIS A@T (%*_(ﬁ 3 SEMESTER  20.00 13 Ok
134 22053568021 22DAVDBSST000008 HARDIK BHANSALI 3126000001  IT SKILLS AND DATAANALYSIS 3 SEMESTER Not Ente
135 22053568021 22DAVDBSST000008 HARDIK BHANSALI 6967000006 ETHICS AND CULTURE 3 SEMESTER  10.00 6 Ok
136 22053568021 22DAVDBSST000008 HARDIK BHANSALI 2372012301  SAMPLE SURVEYS 3 SEMESTER  30.00 23 Ok
137 22053568021 22DAVDBSST000008 HARDIK BHANSALI 2414002003  INVESTING IN STOCK MARKET 3 SEMESTER  30.00 22 Ok
138 22053568021 22DAVDBSST000008 HARDIK BHANSALI 2372012302 ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIST 3 SEMESTER  30.00 24 Ok
139 22053568021 22DAVDBSST000008 HARDIK BHANSALI 2372012303 MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS 3 SEMESTER  30.00 30 Ok
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22053568023

22053568023

22053568023

22053568023

22053568023

22053568023

22053568024

22053568024

22053568024

22053568024

22053568024

22053568024

22053568024

22053568025

22053568025

22053568025

22053568025
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22053568026

22053568026
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22DAVDBSST000008

22DAVDBSST000012

22DAVDBSST000012

22DAVDBSST000012

22DAVDBSST000012

22DAVDBSST000012

22DAVDBSST000012

22DAVDBSST000012

22DAVDBSST000005

22DAVDBSST000005

22DAVDBSST000005

22DAVDBSST000005

22DAVDBSST000005

22DAVDBSST000005

22DAVDBSST000005

22DAVDBSST000028

22DAVDBSST000028

22DAVDBSST000028

22DAVDBSST000028

22DAVDBSST000028

22DAVDBSST000028

22DAVDBSST000028

22DAVDBSST000027

22DAVDBSST000027

22DAVDBSST000027

22DAVDBSST000027

22DAVDBSST000027

22DAVDBSST000027
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HARDIK BHANSALI 2051002002
KAPIL KUMAR 2926000004
KAPIL KUMAR 6967006001
KAPIL KUMAR 2344002001
KAPIL KUMAR 2372012301
KAPIL KUMAR 2372012302
KAPIL KUMAR 2372012303
KAPIL KUMAR 2051002002
DEEPAK KUMAR BHARTI 2346000001
DEEPAK KUMAR BHARTI 6967000002
DEEPAK KUMAR BHARTI 2344002001
DEEPAK KUMAR BHARTI 2372012301
DEEPAK KUMAR BHARTI 2372012302
DEEPAK KUMAR BHARTI 2372012303
DEEPAK KUMAR BHARTI 2051002002
SHIVAM KUMAR 2926000004
SHIVAM KUMAR 6967000001
SHIVAM KUMAR 2344002001
SHIVAM KUMAR 2372012301
SHIVAM KUMAR 2372012302
SHIVAM KUMAR 2372012303
SHIVAM KUMAR 2051002002
satyam kumar jha 2926000004
satyam kumar jha 6967006001
satyam kumar jha 2344002001
satyam kumar jha 2372012301
satyam kumar jha 2372012302
satyam kumar jha 2372012303
satyam kumar jha 2051002003
TUSHAR BILORIYA 2926000002
TUSHAR BILORIYA 6967000006
TUSHAR BILORIYA 2372012301
TUSHAR BILORIYA 2414002003
TUSHAR BILORIYA 2372012302
TUSHAR BILORIYA 2372012303
TUSHAR BILORIYA 2051002003

SR SR TS aa (Rt
STATISTICAL SOFTWARE PACH
VEDIC MATHEMATICS - Ii
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SY€
SAMPLE SURVEYS
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
SR SR TS aa (Rt
ADVANCED SPREADSHEETS T
CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SY€
SAMPLE SURVEYS
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
SRR R S o (Rt
STATISTICAL SOFTWARE PACH
AYURVEDA AND NUTRITION
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SY¢
SAMPLE SURVEYS
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
SR SR S aE (Rt
STATISTICAL SOFTWARE PACH
VEDIC MATHEMATICS - Ii
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SY<
SAMPLE SURVEYS
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
f&t T SR ae-iat (& M
DIGITAL MARKETING

ETHICS AND CULTURE
SAMPLE SURVEYS
INVESTING IN STOCK MARKET
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS

Tt uTom 3R et (f&d M)

Designed & Developed by e

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

14 Ok
Not Ente
10 Ok
27 Ok
27 Ok
30 Ok
30 Ok
13 Ok
Not Ente
6 Ok
23 Ok
22 Ok
25 Ok
23 Ok
13 Ok
Not Ente
8 Ok
25 Ok
22 Ok
21 Ok
27 Ok
14 Ok
Not Ente
4 Ok
1 Ok
6 Ok
16 Ok
15 Ok
17 Ok
Not Ente
6 Ok
4 Ok
17 Ok
10 Ok
12 Ok
8 Ok

Initiative By g MoE



176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

204

205

207

208

209

210

21

22053568027

22053568027

22053568027

22053568027

22053568027

22053568027

22053568027

22053568028

22053568028

22053568028

22053568028

22053568028

22053568028

22053568028

22053568029

22053568029

22053568029

22053568029

22053568029

22053568029

22053568029

22053568030

22053568030

22053568030

22053568030

22053568030

22053568030

22053568030

22053568032

22053568032

22053568032

22053568032

22053568032

22053568032

22053568032

22053568033

22DAVDBSST000016

22DAVDBSST000016

22DAVDBSST000016

22DAVDBSST000016

22DAVDBSST000016

22DAVDBSST000016

22DAVDBSST000016

22DAVDBSST000009

22DAVDBSST000009

22DAVDBSST000009

22DAVDBSST000009

22DAVDBSST000009

22DAVDBSST000009

22DAVDBSST000009

22DAVDBSST000019

22DAVDBSST000019

22DAVDBSST000019

22DAVDBSST000019

22DAVDBSST000019

22DAVDBSST000019

22DAVDBSST000019

22DAVDBSST000020

22DAVDBSST000020

22DAVDBSST000020

22DAVDBSST000020

22DAVDBSST000020

22DAVDBSST000020

22DAVDBSST000020

22DAVDBSST000039

22DAVDBSST000039

22DAVDBSST000039

22DAVDBSST000039

22DAVDBSST000039

22DAVDBSST000039

22DAVDBSST000039

22DAVDBSST000037
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MEHAK UPADHYAY

MEHAK UPADHYAY

MEHAK UPADHYAY

MEHAK UPADHYAY

MEHAK UPADHYAY

MEHAK UPADHYAY

MEHAK UPADHYAY

HARSHVARDHAN SINGH

HARSHVARDHAN SINGH

HARSHVARDHAN SINGH

HARSHVARDHAN SINGH

HARSHVARDHAN SINGH

HARSHVARDHAN SINGH

HARSHVARDHAN SINGH

NEERAJ

NEERAJ

NEERAJ

NEERAJ

NEERAJ

NEERAJ

NEERAJ

NEERAJ KUMAR

NEERAJ KUMAR

NEERAJ KUMAR

NEERAJ KUMAR

NEERAJ KUMAR

NEERAJ KUMAR

NEERAJ KUMAR

VISHAL GOSWAMI

VISHAL GOSWAMI

VISHAL GOSWAMI

VISHAL GOSWAMI

VISHAL GOSWAMI

VISHAL GOSWAMI

VISHAL GOSWAMI

VIDHI MAHESHWARI

2036000006

6967000010

2372012301

2372012302

2372012303

2034002006

2051002002

2036000002

6967000017

2372012301

2413082003

2372012302

2372012303

2051002002

2926000004

6967006001

2372012301

2274002005

2372012302

2372012303

2051002002

6136000001

6967000002

2372012301

2324002003

2372012302

2372012303

2051002002

2184001003

2926000004

6967006001

2372012301

2372012302

2372012303

2051002002

3126000001

PUBLIC SPEAKING IN ENGLISH
GANDHI AND EDUCATION
SAMPLE SURVEYS
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
INDIAN ENGLISH LITERATURE:
SEER 3R IS o (R
COMMUNICATION IN EVERYD/
SPORTS FOR LIFE- |

SAMPLE SURVEYS

BRAND MANAGEMENT
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
SR SR S aE (Rt
STATISTICAL SOFTWARE PACH
VEDIC MATHEMATICS - Ii
SAMPLE SURVEYS

MONEY AND BANKING
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
SR 3R TS aa (Rt
E-TOURISM

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI
SAMPLE SURVEYS
NATIONALISM IN INDIA
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
SRR R S o (Rt
GREEN TECHNOLOGIES
STATISTICAL SOFTWARE PACH
VEDIC MATHEMATICS - Ii
SAMPLE SURVEYS
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
SR SR S aE (Rt

IT SKILLS AND DATAANALYSIS

Designed & Developed by e

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

Not Ente

Not Ente

Not Ente

Not Ente

Not Ente

Not Ente

7 Ok
13 Ok
15 Ok
19 Ok
16 Ok
13 Ok
12 Ok
20 Ok
17 Ok
13 Ok
13 Ok
4 Ok
13 Ok
8 Ok
15 Ok
12 Ok
16 Ok
2 Ok
6 Ok
2 Ok
0 Ok
0 Ok
0 Ok
17 Ok
8 Ok
20 Ok
22 Ok
13 Ok
13 Ok

Not Ente

Initiative By g MoE



212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

22053568033

22053568033

22053568033

22053568033

22053568033

22053568033

22053568034

22053568034

22053568034

22053568034

22053568034

22053568034

22053568034

22053568035

22053568035

22053568035

22053568035

22053568035

22053568035

22053568035

22053568036

22053568036

22053568036

22053568036

22053568036

22053568036

22053568036

22053568037

22053568037

22053568037

22053568037

22053568037

22053568037

22053568037

22053568038

22053568038

22DAVDBSST000037

22DAVDBSST000037

22DAVDBSST000037

22DAVDBSST000037

22DAVDBSST000037

22DAVDBSST000037

22DAVDBSST000035

22DAVDBSST000035

22DAVDBSST000035

22DAVDBSST000035

22DAVDBSST000035

22DAVDBSST000035

22DAVDBSST000035

22DAVDBSST000006

22DAVDBSST000006

22DAVDBSST000006

22DAVDBSST000006

22DAVDBSST000006

22DAVDBSST000006

22DAVDBSST000006

22DAVDBSST000033

22DAVDBSST000033

22DAVDBSST000033

22DAVDBSST000033

22DAVDBSST000033

22DAVDBSST000033

22DAVDBSST000033

22DAVDBSST000038

22DAVDBSST000038

22DAVDBSST000038

22DAVDBSST000038

22DAVDBSST000038

22DAVDBSST000038

22DAVDBSST000038

22DAVDBSST000011

22DAVDBSST000011
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VIDHI MAHESHWARI

VIDHI MAHESHWARI

VIDHI MAHESHWARI

VIDHI MAHESHWARI

VIDHI MAHESHWARI

VIDHI MAHESHWARI

TANMAY PATEL

TANMAY PATEL

TANMAY PATEL

TANMAY PATEL

TANMAY PATEL

TANMAY PATEL

TANMAY PATEL

DEEPENDU UPADHYAY

DEEPENDU UPADHYAY

DEEPENDU UPADHYAY

DEEPENDU UPADHYAY

DEEPENDU UPADHYAY

DEEPENDU UPADHYAY

DEEPENDU UPADHYAY

SUDHANSHU RANJAN

SUDHANSHU RANJAN

SUDHANSHU RANJAN

SUDHANSHU RANJAN

SUDHANSHU RANJAN

SUDHANSHU RANJAN

SUDHANSHU RANJAN

VIDUSHI SHARMA

VIDUSHI SHARMA

VIDUSHI SHARMA

VIDUSHI SHARMA

VIDUSHI SHARMA

VIDUSHI SHARMA

VIDUSHI SHARMA

JOEL YADAV

JOEL YADAV

6967000011

2372012301

2414002003

2372012302

2372012303

2051002002

2036000002

6967000027

2344002001

2372012301

2372012302

2372012303

2051002002

2926000004

6967000002

2372012301

2354002001

2372012302

2372012303

2051002002

2926000004

6967000008

2344002001

2372012301

2372012302

2372012303

2051002003

2036000006

6967000010

2344002001

2372012301

2372012302

2372012303

2051002002

2036000005

6967000022

ECOLOGY AND LITERATURE
SAMPLE SURVEYS
INVESTING IN STOCK MARKET
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
SRR 3R S aa (Rt
COMMUNICATION IN EVERYD/
DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SY€
SAMPLE SURVEYS
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
SR SR TS da (Rt
STATISTICAL SOFTWARE PACH
CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI
SAMPLE SURVEYS
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
SRR 3R @S da (Rt
STATISTICAL SOFTWARE PACH
FINANCIAL LITERACY
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SY€
SAMPLE SURVEYS
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
&t uToT 3R At (f&dt M)
PUBLIC SPEAKING IN ENGLISH
GANDHI AND EDUCATION
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SY€
SAMPLE SURVEYS
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
SR SR S e (Rt
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

UReTT Uik TRART 3R AT e

Designed & Developed by e

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

Not Ente

Not Ente

Not Ente

Not Ente

Not Ente

6 Ok
17 Ok
23 Ok
17 Ok
18 Ok
15 Ok
5 Ok
4 Ok
12 Ok
14 Ok
13 Ok
5 Ok
16 Ok
26 Ok
13 Ok
14 Ok
12 Ok
6 Ok
20 Ok
16 Ok
14 Ok
23 Ok
15 Ok
7 Ok
9 Ok
13 Ok
14 Ok
21 Ok
13 Ok
0 Ok
4 Ok
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248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

22053568038

22053568038

22053568038

22053568038

22053568038

22053568039

22053568039

22053568039

22053568039

22053568039

22053568039

22053568039

22053568040

22053568040

22053568040

22053568040

22053568040

22053568040

22053568040

22DAVDBSST000011

22DAVDBSST000011

22DAVDBSST000011

22DAVDBSST000011

22DAVDBSST000011

22DAVDBSST000001

22DAVDBSST000001

22DAVDBSST000001

22DAVDBSST000001

22DAVDBSST000001

22DAVDBSST000001

22DAVDBSST000001

22DAVDBSST000031

22DAVDBSST000031

22DAVDBSST000031

22DAVDBSST000031

22DAVDBSST000031

22DAVDBSST000031

22DAVDBSST000031
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JOEL YADAV

JOEL YADAV

JOEL YADAV

JOEL YADAV

JOEL YADAV

ANISH SHARMA

ANISH SHARMA

ANISH SHARMA

ANISH SHARMA

ANISH SHARMA

ANISH SHARMA

ANISH SHARMA

SHUBHAM VERMA

SHUBHAM VERMA

SHUBHAM VERMA

SHUBHAM VERMA

SHUBHAM VERMA

SHUBHAM VERMA

SHUBHAM VERMA

2372012301

2274002004

2372012302

2372012303

2051002002

3126000004

6967000002

2372012301

2354002002

2372012302

2372012303

2051002002

2926000004

6967000002

2372012301

2354002001

2372012302

2372012303

2131002005

SAMPLE SURVEYS
THEORY OF PUBLIC FINANCE
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIS1
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
SR SR TS aa (Rt
INNOVATION AND ENTREPREN
CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI
SAMPLE SURVEYS

LATTICES AND NUMBER THEO
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIST
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
SRR 3R @S da (Rt
STATISTICAL SOFTWARE PACH
CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES ANI
SAMPLE SURVEYS
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
ADVANCED PROBABILITY DIST
MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS

COURSE B: INTERMEDIATE AC

Designed & Developed by a

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

3 SEMESTER

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

20.00

Not Ente

Not Ente

4 Ok
16 Ok
12 Ok
0 Ok
12 Ok
3 Ok
10 Ok
6 Ok
15 Ok
13 Ok
6 Ok
4 Ok
16 Ok
23 Ok
10 Ok
13 Ok
0 Ok
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